30S.VS1000.F.04.22
Page 1 of 27
Key features
 small LCC 20 hermetic sealed package  low noise 7 μg/√Hz (typ. in band, 2g)
 non-linearity < 0,1% FS  differential output for optimal signal to noise ratio
 repetitive shock resistance (500 x 1’500g)  embedded self-test, temperature sensor and
brownout protection for confidence at all time

Page 24 of 27
Product identification markings
Ordering Information
Description Product
Measurement
range
Single analog axis MEMS
accelerometer,
VS1002.A ±2g
VS1005.A ±5g
VS1010.A ±10g
VS1030.A ±30g
VS1050.A ±50g
VS1100.A ±100g
VS1200.A ±200g
Evaluation board with single analog
axis MEMS accelerometer